WATTSTOPPER®
DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
Description
The LMSW-105 Digital Scene Switch is a low voltage device
that sets and recalls preset lighting scenes and raises
and lowers lighting levels. It is part of a Digital Lighting
Management (DLM) system and controls loads connected

Cat 5e cables with RJ45 connectors.
Pub. No. 27395r1  Rev. 04/2019
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description
LMSW-105-W
LMSW-105-W-U
White
White
Digital 5-Button Scene Switch
Digital 5-Button Scene Switch, BAA/TAA compliant*
LMSW-105-LA Light Almond Digital 5-Button Scene Switch
LMSW-105-I
LMSW-105-I-U
Ivory
Ivory
Digital 5-Button Scene Switch
Digital 5-Button Scene Switch, BAA/TAA compliant*
LMSW-105-G Grey Digital 5-Button Scene Switch
LMSW-105-B Black Digital 5-Button Scene Switch
LMSW-105-R Red Digital 5-Button Scene Switch
LMCT-100-2 Digital Wireless Configuration Tool
Switches do not include face plates.
Order decorator style plate separately.
*Product is compliant with Buy American
Act and Trade Agreement Act.